Equity Committee Meetings

Eugene Public Schools
District 4]
Thursday, March 19, 2009
AUDITORIUM
4J Education Center
200 North Monroe St.
AGENDA

II.

I1I.

IV.

VI.

Welcome and Introductions

Public Comment
Equity Report Comments
EEA-Presentation
District Changes Updates
Update:

*  GLBTQ Sub-Committee
Student Survey

Federal Race/Ethnicity Changes
Parent Involvement

4:30-4:35

4:35-4:45

4:45-5:15

5:15-5:45

6:25-6:30

4:30-6:30

All

All

Paul Duchin/Merri Steele
Carl Hermanns

Carmen Urbina/ALL

PLEASE CONTACT GEORGE RUSSELL’S OFFICE (687-3321)
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND

Equity Committee Tentative Calendar

2008-2009

Dates for Meetings:

All Equity Committee Meetings are scheduled the 4™ Tuesday of every month. Please note
the exceptions. December, March and June we will schedule the meetings the 3" Thursday

of the month.

MONTH DAY DATE
April Tuesday 04/28/2009
May Tuesday 05/26/2009
June Thursday |06/18/2009




